
•  WEST  BRIAR  MIDDLE  SCHOOL  •

 •  FINE  ARTS  •

BAND

WHICH ELECTIVE INTERESTS YOU?
SCAN THE QR CODES BELOW FOR MORE INFORMATION

Join the Band! 
Learn a band instrument! 
No experience necessary!
Mr. Hall, Band Director 

LHall8@HoustonISD.org

CHOIR
Develop the instrument we

are all born with! 
Mr. Phillips, Choir Director 

GPhillip@HoustonISD.org

ORCHESTRA
Learn an orchestral string

instrument!
Mr. Smith, Orchestra Director

Wesley.Smith@HoustonISD.org

DANCE
Move your body!

Ms. Demny, Dance Instructor

LDemny@HoustonISD.org

Ms. Drexler, Dance Instructor

CDrexler@HoustonISD.org

 

THEATRE
Bring the drama!

Dr. Maneen, Theatre Director

SManeen@HoustonISD.org

ART
Sketch. Paint. Build. Create!

Ms. Adams, Art Guru

Alison.Adams@HoustonISD.org

Mr. Acosta, Art Guru

Nigel.Acosta@HoustonISD.org

 

SCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERE SCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERE SCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERE

SCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERE SCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERESCAN ABOVE OR CLICK HERE

https://youtu.be/zgIdeAYn5eM
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PTtuvnLBGsc-IoUds4zXoap-tQLuuyyN/view?usp=drive_web
https://houstonisd-my.sharepoint.com/:v:/g/personal/p00149857_houstonisd_org/ESv7aIBNjcpJkK6WmDzHZBoB60XwlwPer5g12O-OYEqgAQ
https://westbriarorchestra.weebly.com/join.html
http://westbriarband.org/join
https://youtu.be/ng_Kq9GWtoE
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